129Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Water Fittings and Deck Plate
8
De
ck
an
d C
abi
net
 Ha
rdw
are
, H
ing
es,
 Lo
cks
 &
La
tch
es
Spare Plug with Chain: 0499DP099A.
Spare Parts Ordering Information
I.D. Opening        Plain Cap     Chrome Plated Cap      Spare Key Only
          3”                 0526P0399A          0526C0399A              1248010ZNC
          4”                 0526P0499A          0526C0499A              0539004PLB
          5”                 0526P0599A          0526C0599A              0539005PLB
          6”                 0526P0699A          0526C0699A              0539006PLB
Spare Cap with Chain: 0504DP099A
Retail Pkg.             OEM Bulk Pkg.
0499DP0CHR         0499000CHR
      I.D.               O.D.                     Plain               Chrome Plated      Screw
Opening      Overall        Standard Pkg.     Standard Pkg.         Size
       3”              5-3/8”            0526003PLB          0526003CHR             10
       4”             7-1/16”          0526004PLB          0526004CHR             10
       5”              8-3/8”            0526005PLB          0526005CHR             10
       6”              9-3/8”            0526006PLB          0526006CHR           1/4”
Water Inlet Fitting
For Obtaining Water At Dockside
Material:                    Bronze Body with Black Polymer Watertight Plug
and Stainless Steel Bead Chain
Finish:                        Chrome Plated
Connection:            Standard Female Swivel Hose Connector
For Pipe Size:           1/2” NPT
O.D. Flange:              2-3/4”
Screw Size:               #8
Fig. 0499
Water Outlet Fitting
For Use with On-Board Washdown Systems
Material:                    Bronze Body with Watertight Black Polymer Cap
and Stainless Steel Bead Chain
Finish:                        Chrome Plated
Connection:            Standard Male Hose Connector (MNT
For Pipe Size:           1/2” NPT
O.D. Flange:              2-3/4”
Screw Size:               #8
Retail Pkg.             OEM Bulk Pkg.
0504DP0CHR         0504000CHR
Fig. 0504
Regular Deck Plate
Material:                    Cast Bronze
Finish:                        Plain or Chrome Plated
Deck Plate Key:       Included
Plain
Chrome
Fig. 0526